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Fencers (structured order - 105)

Name and first name Ranking Country Date of birth FIE licence

COOREMAN Hanne 78 BEL 1993-07-16 16071993002

SIMOEN Barbara 188 BEL 1993-08-05 05081993007

ANDREYEVA Darya 41 BLR 1994-03-17 17031994001

DASKOVA Eliska 88 CZE 1993-12-31 31121993002

VALSOVA Andrea 226 CZE 1994-06-18 18061994000

ITZKOWITZ Aliya GBR 1994-04-29 29041994002

NOREJKO Teresa 170 GBR 1995-01-02 02011995000

RIDGEON Verity 166 GBR 1993-09-22 22091993001

RUSHTON Francesca GBR 1994-02-11 11021994003

SOSNOWSKA Izabela GBR 1993-10-13 13101993002

EISENTRAEGER Laura 130 GER 1993-11-15 15111993001

ENACHE-MIJA Bianca 225 GER 1993-10-12 12101993000

FREUDENBERGER Lisa 40 GER 1994-09-27 27091994003

GOERG Marie 217 GER 1996-03-10 10031996000

HENZE Beatrice 176 GER 1996-03-19 19031996000

KINDLER Ann-Sophie 13 GER 1996-01-25 25011996000

KUSIAN Judith 118 GER 1995-07-20 20071995000

MUSCH Anja 15 GER 1993-08-16 16081993000

OTTENBACHER Lea 139 GER 1994-01-23 23011994001

PATERNOTTE Jose 143 GER 1995-11-11 11111995001

REDWANZ Rabea 103 GER 1996-08-12 12081996000

GARDOS Judit 61 HUN 1992-10-06 06101992000

HAMMER Claudia 85 HUN 1993-06-29 29061993001

JUHASZ Anna 86 HUN 1993-03-25 25031993000

KATONA Renta 75 HUN 1994-11-17 17111994002

KEREKES Regina 114 HUN 1993-04-07 07041993000

KOVER Csenge 180 HUN 1994-06-20 20061994003

LASZLO Luca 30 HUN 1994-07-03 03071994003

LIPTAK Laura 219 HUN 1995-03-06 06031995001

MARTON Anna 1 HUN 1995-03-15 15031995000

MIHALIK Nora 141 HUN 1995-05-25 25051995001

SETALO Mirella HUN 1995-09-25 25091995000

VARHELYI Kata 5 HUN 1993-03-14 14031993000

GARDARSDOTTIR Gunnhildur 63 ISL 1993-02-24 24021993000

BALDINI Benedetta 112 ITA 1993-05-15 15051993002

CIARAGLIA Marta 21 ITA 1992-01-30 30011992001

CIARAGLIA Sofia 60 ITA 1995-09-26 26091995000

CIARDULLO Vittoria 56 ITA 1993-10-27 27101993004

CRISCIO Martina 49 ITA 1994-01-24 24011994001

DI MARTINO Claudia 83 ITA 1995-08-05 05081995000

FONDI Camilla 113 ITA 1994-12-16 16121994003

MORMILE Chiara 59 ITA 1995-05-30 30051995000

NAVARRIA Caterina 9 ITA 1992-04-24 24041992000

PEGOLO Valentina 191 ITA 1995-08-30 30081995000

PETRAGLIA Martina 7 ITA 1992-03-22 22031992002

PREARO Flaminia 146 ITA 1996-07-02 02071996000

POCHEKUTOVA Tamara 20 KAZ 1992-10-02 02101992002
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Name and first name Ranking Country Date of birth FIE licence

PALINGS Sera 73 NED 1992-03-08 08031992001

KALETA Karolina 215 POL 1996-01-15 15011996000

TUREK Małgorzata 55 POL 1994-04-20 20041994002

WĄTORA Martyna 10 POL 1992-02-10 10021992000

ŻĄDZIŃSKA Blanka 124 POL 1994-06-03 03061994001

KORDAS Aleksandra POL 1996-03-13 13031996002

DRYGAŁA Gabriela 220 POL 1995-01-11 11011995000

MACIEJEWSKA Weronika 140 POL 1992-07-23 23071992002

TRZMIELEWSKA Martyna POL 1996-07-01 01071996001

ZIAŁACKA Bogna POL 1993-03-13 13031993004

BIJAK Sylwia 194 POL 1993-10-27 27101993003

CIEŚLAR Karolina 222 POL 1996-04-26 26041996000

CIOS Anna 213 POL 1996-06-13 13061996002

DROŻDŻ Kinga 117 POL 1994-09-06 06091994004

WALCZAK Karolina 50 POL 1993-09-14 14091993001

WARSZAWSKA Pamela 48 POL 1993-11-29 29111993003

WĄTOR Angelika 31 POL 1994-02-19 19021994001

WĄTOR Joanna 194 POL 1996-12-04 04121996001

GAŁCZYŃSKA Aleksandra POL 1993-04-24 24091993002

WASILEWSKA Izabella POL 1995-08-14 14081995002

PAŁCZYŃSKA Patrycja 142 POL 1995-03-20 20031995002

DIMA Loredana 158 ROU 1995-09-07 07091995002

GAVRIL Geanina 101 ROU 1994-02-03 03021994000

MUNTEANU Cristina 43 ROU 1993-02-23 23021993000

ANTONOVA Dar'Ya 28 RUS 1993-07-29 29071993003

EGORIAN Yana 2 RUS 1993-12-20 20121993003

GERMAN Anna 24 RUS 1992-02-02 02021992002

KANUKOVA Ella RUS 1994-08-02 02081994002

KIRYANOVA Elizaveta 3 RUS 1992-04-10 10041992002

KOMOSOVA Daria RUS 1992-11-01 01111992004

KUYBARK Viktoria 68 RUS 1994-09-29 29091994001

MATVEEVA Irina 102 RUS 1993-07-03 03071993004

MESHCHERIAKOVA Alina 23 RUS 1992-01-25 25011992004

RIDEL Mariya 18 RUS 1993-03-11 11031993000

SUKHOVA Tatiana 52 RUS 1994-12-16 16121994006

TITOVA Ekaterina 22 RUS 1992-01-15 15011992001

PANG Hui Yi 178 TPE 1994-02-10 10021994000

WU Yi-Chin 163 TPE 1994-03-20 20031994001

BILGIN Begumhan 47 TUR 1993-02-25 25021993001

CHUDIKOVA Lera 35 UKR 1992-02-18 18021992000

KOMASHCHUK Alina 8 UKR 1993-04-24 24041993000

KRAVATSKA Olena 4 UKR 1992-06-22 22061992001

MAMONTOVA Oleksandra 106 UKR 1994-07-24 24071994001

PERTSEVA Kseniya 74 UKR 1992-12-11 11121992001

PROKUDA Olena 69 UKR 1994-11-28 28111994000

SAVOSTEYEVA Sofiya 153 UKR 1994-11-18 18111994002

SEMENKO Maryna 44 UKR 1993-01-08 08011993000

GLON Nicole 62 USA 1992-06-11 11061992001

JOHNSON Lena USA 1996-01-03 03011996000
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KULMACZ Claudia 202 USA 1995-11-17 17111995001

LEE Allison 80 USA 1995-10-18 18101995000

MCDONALD Margaret 100 USA 1994-04-29 29041994000

MERZA Celina 51 USA 1993-07-01 01071993001

PALMEDO Sage 84 USA 1996-05-21 21051996000

PINESCHI Anastasia 194 USA 1996-04-16 16041996000

POWERS Skyla 6 USA 1995-08-13 13081995000

RUSSO Francesca 16 USA 1995-11-27 27111995000

ZHAO Erica USA 1995-01-04 04011995000
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Poules
Poule no 1

V/M ind. HS ranking

ITZKOWITZ Aliya GBR -- 4 V 1 1 V 2 2/6 -8 18 5

WALCZAK Karolina POL V -- V 3 1 2 1 2/6 -10 17 6

SAVOSTEYEVA Sofiya UKR 4 3 -- 4 4 V 4 1/6 -4 24 7

KOMOSOVA Daria RUS V V V -- V 4 2 4/6 6 26 2

KUSIAN Judith GER V V V 2 -- 4 V 4/6 8 26 1

CRISCIO Martina ITA 2 V 3 V V -- V 4/6 2 25 4

MARTON Anna HUN V V V V 2 3 -- 4/6 6 25 3

Poule no 2

V/M ind. HS ranking

ENACHE-MIJA Bianca GER -- 2 V 1 1 1 4 1/6 -15 14 7

MAMONTOVA Oleksandra UKR V -- V V 3 4 4 3/6 5 26 4

SOSNOWSKA Izabela GBR 4 2 -- V 1 3 V 2/6 -7 20 6

EGORIAN Yana RUS V 2 3 -- 4 V V 3/6 7 24 3

MERZA Celina USA V V V V -- 2 V 5/6 9 27 1

WARSZAWSKA Pamela POL V V V 0 V -- V 5/6 8 25 2

KEREKES Regina HUN V V 4 1 4 2 -- 2/6 -7 21 5

Poule no 3

V/M ind. HS ranking

ZHAO Erica USA -- V V V 2 4 0 3/6 0 21 4

FONDI Camilla ITA 1 -- V V 1 V 4 3/6 -4 21 5

EISENTRAEGER Laura GER 3 2 -- 2 3 4 1 0/6 -15 15 7

SETALO Mirella HUN 2 4 V -- V V 3 3/6 1 24 3

TUREK Małgorzata POL V V V 4 -- V V 5/6 14 29 1

KIRYANOVA Elizaveta RUS V 4 V 2 0 -- 2 2/6 -10 18 6

SEMENKO Maryna UKR V V V V 4 V -- 5/6 14 29 1

Poule no 4

V/M ind. HS ranking

SUKHOVA Tatiana RUS -- V V V V 4 V 5/6 10 29 1

BALDINI Benedetta ITA 3 -- V 2 V 2 V 3/6 -3 22 5

GOERG Marie GER 2 2 -- V V V V 4/6 6 24 3

DROŻDŻ Kinga POL 2 V 1 -- V 4 V 3/6 0 22 4

BILGIN Begumhan TUR 4 4 1 2 -- 2 3 0/6 -14 16 7

KRAVATSKA Olena UKR V V 2 V V -- V 5/6 8 27 2

RUSHTON Francesca GBR 3 4 4 3 V 2 -- 1/6 -7 21 6

Poule no 5

V/M ind. HS ranking

KANUKOVA Ella RUS -- V V 4 V V 0 4/6 6 24 3

VALSOVA Andrea CZE 0 -- 2 0 4 3 1 0/6 -20 10 7

MUNTEANU Cristina ROU 3 V -- 3 4 V 3 2/6 -2 23 6

CIARDULLO Vittoria ITA V V V -- V 4 4 4/6 7 28 2

REDWANZ Rabea GER 2 V V 4 -- V 1 3/6 -5 22 5

ŻĄDZIŃSKA Blanka POL 3 V 3 V 4 -- V 3/6 0 25 4

VARHELYI Kata HUN V V V V V 3 -- 5/6 14 28 1
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Poule no 6

V/M ind. HS ranking

BIJAK Sylwia POL -- V V V 3 3 V 4/6 4 26 2

POWERS Skyla USA 4 -- V V 1 V 4 3/6 3 24 3

MORMILE Chiara ITA 3 1 -- V 4 V 3 2/6 -4 21 5

GAŁCZYŃSKA Aleksandra POL 3 3 2 -- 1 V 1 1/6 -13 15 7

MATVEEVA Irina RUS V V V V -- V V 6/6 16 30 1

ANDREYEVA Darya BLR V 2 3 3 2 -- V 2/6 -5 20 6

OTTENBACHER Lea GER 2 V V V 3 2 -- 3/6 -1 22 4

Poule no 7

V/M ind. HS ranking

WASILEWSKA Izabella POL -- 0 0 V 2 4 1 1/6 -15 12 7

PETRAGLIA Martina ITA V -- V 1 2 4 V 3/6 3 22 3

KULMACZ Claudia USA V 3 -- 0 V 3 3 2/6 -3 19 5

MACIEJEWSKA Weronika POL 2 V V -- V 2 3 3/6 3 22 3

GAVRIL Geanina ROU V V 2 3 -- 2 2 2/6 -5 19 6

GARDOS Judit HUN V V V V V -- 3 5/6 8 28 2

CHUDIKOVA Lera UKR V 1 V V V V -- 5/6 9 26 1

Poule no 8

V/M ind. HS ranking

KORDAS Aleksandra POL -- 3 V 3 3 V 0 2/6 -5 19 5

MCDONALD Margaret USA V -- 3 V V V V 5/6 12 28 1

KOMASHCHUK Alina UKR 1 V -- V V V V 5/6 5 26 2

WĄTOR Joanna POL V 3 4 -- 1 V 2 2/6 -6 20 6

CIARAGLIA Sofia ITA V 0 4 V -- V 3 3/6 -1 22 4

MIHALIK Nora HUN 3 1 3 3 4 -- V 1/6 -10 19 7

FREUDENBERGER Lisa GER V 4 2 V V 4 -- 3/6 5 25 3

Poule no 9

V/M ind. HS ranking

TRZMIELEWSKA Martyna POL -- 2 3 V 3 1 V 2/6 -4 19 5

NAVARRIA Caterina ITA V -- V 2 V V V 5/6 17 27 1

LIPTAK Laura HUN V 0 -- 1 1 4 V 2/6 -11 16 6

WĄTOR Angelika POL 2 V V -- V V V 5/6 13 27 2

GLON Nicole USA V 2 V 2 -- V V 4/6 7 24 3

PATERNOTTE Jose GER V 0 V 2 2 -- V 3/6 -4 19 4

DASKOVA Eliska CZE 1 1 4 2 1 3 -- 0/6 -18 12 7

Poule no 10

V/M ind. HS ranking

ZIAŁACKA Bogna POL -- 4 4 1 V V 1 2/6 -6 20 6

PINESCHI Anastasia USA V -- 3 2 V 4 1 2/6 -7 20 7

PREARO Flaminia ITA V V -- 0 2 V V 4/6 -2 22 2

WĄTORA Martyna POL V V V -- V V V 6/6 22 30 1

ANTONOVA Dar'Ya RUS 4 3 V 1 -- 4 V 2/6 -4 22 4

GARDARSDOTTIR Gunnhildur ISL 2 V 3 4 V -- V 3/6 1 24 3

JUHASZ Anna HUN V V 4 0 4 0 -- 2/6 -4 18 5

Poule no 11

V/M ind. HS ranking

PAŁCZYŃSKA Patrycja POL -- V 2 0 2 V 4 2/6 -6 18 6

HAMMER Claudia HUN 3 -- 3 1 0 4 4 0/6 -15 15 7

JOHNSON Lena USA V V -- 1 V 4 V 4/6 5 25 3

KINDLER Ann-Sophie GER V V V -- 1 V V 5/6 14 26 1

PROKUDA Olena UKR V V 1 V -- V V 5/6 13 26 2

PEGOLO Valentina ITA 1 V V 2 4 -- V 3/6 -5 22 4

GERMAN Anna RUS V V 4 3 1 4 -- 2/6 -6 22 5
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Poule no 12

V/M ind. HS ranking

PALMEDO Sage USA -- V V V 0 V V 5/6 17 25 2

SIMOEN Barbara BEL 1 -- V 4 1 3 4 1/6 -10 18 7

MUSCH Anja GER 0 3 -- V 3 3 4 1/6 -8 18 6

DIMA Loredana ROU 0 V 1 -- 1 V V 3/6 -6 17 3

MESHCHERIAKOVA Alina RUS V V V V -- V V 6/6 21 30 1

PALINGS Sera NED 1 V V 3 3 -- 4 2/6 -5 21 5

CIOS Anna POL 1 V V 1 1 V -- 3/6 -9 18 4

Poule no 13

V/M ind. HS ranking

WU Yi-Chin TPE -- 0 4 3 1 2 4 0/6 -16 14 7

DI MARTINO Claudia ITA V -- 3 V 0 V 4 3/6 2 22 3

KALETA Karolina POL V V -- 2 V 3 4 3/6 -1 24 4

TITOVA Ekaterina RUS V 3 V -- V V V 5/6 12 28 1

RUSSO Francesca USA V V 3 0 -- V V 4/6 10 23 2

PERTSEVA Kseniya UKR V 2 V 4 0 -- V 3/6 -2 21 5

KOVER Csenge HUN V V V 2 2 3 -- 3/6 -5 22 6

Poule no 14

V/M ind. HS ranking

LASZLO Luca HUN -- V V V V V 2 5/6 14 27 2

DRYGAŁA Gabriela POL 1 -- V V 3 V 1 3/6 -6 20 4

PANG Hui Yi TPE 3 4 -- 0 4 V 0 1/6 -12 16 7

RIDGEON Verity GBR 3 4 V -- 1 V 2 2/6 -4 20 5

LEE Allison USA 0 V V V -- 4 2 3/6 -2 21 3

COOREMAN Hanne BEL 1 3 3 4 V -- 2 1/6 -11 18 6

RIDEL Mariya RUS V V V V V V -- 6/6 21 30 1

Poule no 15

V/M ind. HS ranking

HENZE Beatrice GER -- 2 V 3 V V 3 3/6 -1 23 5

CIARAGLIA Marta ITA V -- V V 2 V V 5/6 9 27 1

CIEŚLAR Karolina POL 4 4 -- 3 V V 3 2/6 -2 24 6

KUYBARK Viktoria RUS V 2 V -- V V V 5/6 8 27 2

POCHEKUTOVA Tamara KAZ 4 V 4 4 -- V V 3/6 5 27 3

NOREJKO Teresa GBR 1 1 2 0 2 -- 2 0/6 -22 8 7

KATONA Renta HUN V 4 V 4 3 V -- 3/6 3 26 4
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Ranking

Ranking Name and first name CountryV/M ind. HS Group

1 WĄTORA Martyna POL 1.000 22 30 qualifier

2 MESHCHERIAKOVA Alina RUS 1.000 21 30 qualifier

2 RIDEL Mariya RUS 1.000 21 30 qualifier

4 MATVEEVA Irina RUS 1.000 16 30 qualifier

5 NAVARRIA Caterina ITA 0.833 17 27 qualifier

6 PALMEDO Sage USA 0.833 17 25 qualifier

7 SEMENKO Maryna UKR 0.833 14 29 qualifier

7 TUREK Małgorzata POL 0.833 14 29 qualifier

9 VARHELYI Kata HUN 0.833 14 28 qualifier

10 LASZLO Luca HUN 0.833 14 27 qualifier

11 KINDLER Ann-Sophie GER 0.833 14 26 qualifier

12 WĄTOR Angelika POL 0.833 13 27 qualifier

13 PROKUDA Olena UKR 0.833 13 26 qualifier

14 MCDONALD Margaret USA 0.833 12 28 qualifier

14 TITOVA Ekaterina RUS 0.833 12 28 qualifier

16 SUKHOVA Tatiana RUS 0.833 10 29 qualifier

17 CIARAGLIA Marta ITA 0.833 9 27 qualifier

17 MERZA Celina USA 0.833 9 27 qualifier

19 CHUDIKOVA Lera UKR 0.833 9 26 qualifier

20 GARDOS Judit HUN 0.833 8 28 qualifier

21 KRAVATSKA Olena UKR 0.833 8 27 qualifier

21 KUYBARK Viktoria RUS 0.833 8 27 qualifier

23 WARSZAWSKA Pamela POL 0.833 8 25 qualifier

24 KOMASHCHUK Alina UKR 0.833 5 26 qualifier

25 RUSSO Francesca USA 0.667 10 23 qualifier

26 KUSIAN Judith GER 0.667 8 26 qualifier

27 CIARDULLO Vittoria ITA 0.667 7 28 qualifier

28 GLON Nicole USA 0.667 7 24 qualifier

29 KOMOSOVA Daria RUS 0.667 6 26 qualifier

30 MARTON Anna HUN 0.667 6 25 qualifier

31 GOERG Marie GER 0.667 6 24 qualifier

31 KANUKOVA Ella RUS 0.667 6 24 qualifier

33 JOHNSON Lena USA 0.667 5 25 qualifier

34 BIJAK Sylwia POL 0.667 4 26 qualifier

35 CRISCIO Martina ITA 0.667 2 25 qualifier

36 PREARO Flaminia ITA 0.667 -2 22 qualifier

37 EGORIAN Yana RUS 0.500 7 24 qualifier

38 POCHEKUTOVA Tamara KAZ 0.500 5 27 qualifier

39 MAMONTOVA Oleksandra UKR 0.500 5 26 qualifier

40 FREUDENBERGER Lisa GER 0.500 5 25 qualifier

41 KATONA Renta HUN 0.500 3 26 qualifier

42 POWERS Skyla USA 0.500 3 24 qualifier

43 MACIEJEWSKA Weronika POL 0.500 3 22 qualifier

43 PETRAGLIA Martina ITA 0.500 3 22 qualifier

45 DI MARTINO Claudia ITA 0.500 2 22 qualifier

46 GARDARSDOTTIR Gunnhildur ISL 0.500 1 24 qualifier

46 SETALO Mirella HUN 0.500 1 24 qualifier
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Ranking Name and first name CountryV/M ind. HS Group

48 ŻĄDZIŃSKA Blanka POL 0.500 0 25 qualifier

49 DROŻDŻ Kinga POL 0.500 0 22 qualifier

50 ZHAO Erica USA 0.500 0 21 qualifier

51 KALETA Karolina POL 0.500 -1 24 qualifier

52 HENZE Beatrice GER 0.500 -1 23 qualifier

53 CIARAGLIA Sofia ITA 0.500 -1 22 qualifier

53 OTTENBACHER Lea GER 0.500 -1 22 qualifier

55 LEE Allison USA 0.500 -2 21 qualifier

55 PERTSEVA Kseniya UKR 0.500 -2 21 qualifier

57 BALDINI Benedetta ITA 0.500 -3 22 qualifier

58 FONDI Camilla ITA 0.500 -4 21 qualifier

59 PATERNOTTE Jose GER 0.500 -4 19 qualifier

60 KOVER Csenge HUN 0.500 -5 22 qualifier

60 PEGOLO Valentina ITA 0.500 -5 22 qualifier

60 REDWANZ Rabea GER 0.500 -5 22 qualifier

63 DRYGAŁA Gabriela POL 0.500 -6 20 qualifier

64 DIMA Loredana ROU 0.500 -6 17 qualifier

65 CIOS Anna POL 0.500 -9 18 qualifier

66 CIEŚLAR Karolina POL 0.333 -2 24 qualifier

67 MUNTEANU Cristina ROU 0.333 -2 23 qualifier

68 KULMACZ Claudia USA 0.333 -3 19 qualifier

69 ANTONOVA Dar'Ya RUS 0.333 -4 22 qualifier

70 MORMILE Chiara ITA 0.333 -4 21 qualifier

71 RIDGEON Verity GBR 0.333 -4 20 qualifier

72 TRZMIELEWSKA Martyna POL 0.333 -4 19 qualifier

73 JUHASZ Anna HUN 0.333 -4 18 qualifier

74 PALINGS Sera NED 0.333 -5 21 qualifier

75 ANDREYEVA Darya BLR 0.333 -5 20 qualifier

76 GAVRIL Geanina ROU 0.333 -5 19 qualifier

76 KORDAS Aleksandra POL 0.333 -5 19 qualifier

78 GERMAN Anna RUS 0.333 -6 22 qualifier

79 WĄTOR Joanna POL 0.333 -6 20 qualifier

79 ZIAŁACKA Bogna POL 0.333 -6 20 qualifier

81 PAŁCZYŃSKA Patrycja POL 0.333 -6 18 eliminated

82 KEREKES Regina HUN 0.333 -7 21 eliminated

83 PINESCHI Anastasia USA 0.333 -7 20 eliminated

83 SOSNOWSKA Izabela GBR 0.333 -7 20 eliminated

85 ITZKOWITZ Aliya GBR 0.333 -8 18 eliminated

86 KIRYANOVA Elizaveta RUS 0.333 -10 18 eliminated

87 WALCZAK Karolina POL 0.333 -10 17 eliminated

88 LIPTAK Laura HUN 0.333 -11 16 eliminated

89 SAVOSTEYEVA Sofiya UKR 0.167 -4 24 eliminated

90 RUSHTON Francesca GBR 0.167 -7 21 eliminated

91 MUSCH Anja GER 0.167 -8 18 eliminated

92 MIHALIK Nora HUN 0.167 -10 19 eliminated

93 SIMOEN Barbara BEL 0.167 -10 18 eliminated

94 COOREMAN Hanne BEL 0.167 -11 18 eliminated

95 PANG Hui Yi TPE 0.167 -12 16 eliminated

96 GAŁCZYŃSKA Aleksandra POL 0.167 -13 15 eliminated
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Ranking Name and first name CountryV/M ind. HS Group

97 ENACHE-MIJA Bianca GER 0.167 -15 14 eliminated

98 WASILEWSKA Izabella POL 0.167 -15 12 eliminated

99 BILGIN Begumhan TUR 0.000 -14 16 eliminated

100 EISENTRAEGER Laura GER 0.000 -15 15 eliminated

100 HAMMER Claudia HUN 0.000 -15 15 eliminated

102 WU Yi-Chin TPE 0.000 -16 14 eliminated

103 DASKOVA Eliska CZE 0.000 -18 12 eliminated

104 VALSOVA Andrea CZE 0.000 -20 10 eliminated

105 NOREJKO Teresa GBR 0.000 -22 8 eliminated
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Final ranking

Ranking Name and first name Country Date of birth FIE licence

1 EGORIAN Yana RUS 1993-12-20 20121993003

2 FONDI Camilla ITA 1994-12-16 16121994003

3 MARTON Anna HUN 1995-03-15 15031995000

3 SUKHOVA Tatiana RUS 1994-12-16 16121994006

5 RIDEL Mariya RUS 1993-03-11 11031993000

6 MATVEEVA Irina RUS 1993-07-03 03071993004

7 KRAVATSKA Olena UKR 1992-06-22 22061992001

8 RUSSO Francesca USA 1995-11-27 27111995000

9 WĄTORA Martyna POL 1992-02-10 10021992000

10 LASZLO Luca HUN 1994-07-03 03071994003

11 PROKUDA Olena UKR 1994-11-28 28111994000

12 CIARAGLIA Marta ITA 1992-01-30 30011992001

13 CHUDIKOVA Lera UKR 1992-02-18 18021992000

14 KOMASHCHUK Alina UKR 1993-04-24 24041993000

15 POCHEKUTOVA Tamara KAZ 1992-10-02 02101992002

16 CIARAGLIA Sofia ITA 1995-09-26 26091995000

17 MESHCHERIAKOVA Alina RUS 1992-01-25 25011992004

18 PALMEDO Sage USA 1996-05-21 21051996000

19 VARHELYI Kata HUN 1993-03-14 14031993000

20 KINDLER Ann-Sophie GER 1996-01-25 25011996000

21 MCDONALD Margaret USA 1994-04-29 29041994000

21 TITOVA Ekaterina RUS 1992-01-15 15011992001

23 MERZA Celina USA 1993-07-01 01071993001

24 GARDOS Judit HUN 1992-10-06 06101992000

25 KUYBARK Viktoria RUS 1994-09-29 29091994001

26 KOMOSOVA Daria RUS 1992-11-01 01111992004

27 JOHNSON Lena USA 1996-01-03 03011996000

28 BIJAK Sylwia POL 1993-10-27 27101993003

29 MAMONTOVA Oleksandra UKR 1994-07-24 24071994001

30 POWERS Skyla USA 1995-08-13 13081995000

31 BALDINI Benedetta ITA 1993-05-15 15051993002

32 ANTONOVA Dar'Ya RUS 1993-07-29 29071993003

33 NAVARRIA Caterina ITA 1992-04-24 24041992000

34 SEMENKO Maryna UKR 1993-01-08 08011993000

34 TUREK Małgorzata POL 1994-04-20 20041994002

36 WĄTOR Angelika POL 1994-02-19 19021994001

37 WARSZAWSKA Pamela POL 1993-11-29 29111993003

38 KUSIAN Judith GER 1995-07-20 20071995000

39 CIARDULLO Vittoria ITA 1993-10-27 27101993004

40 GLON Nicole USA 1992-06-11 11061992001

41 GOERG Marie GER 1996-03-10 10031996000

41 KANUKOVA Ella RUS 1994-08-02 02081994002

43 CRISCIO Martina ITA 1994-01-24 24011994001

44 PREARO Flaminia ITA 1996-07-02 02071996000

45 FREUDENBERGER Lisa GER 1994-09-27 27091994003

46 KATONA Renta HUN 1994-11-17 17111994002

47 MACIEJEWSKA Weronika POL 1992-07-23 23071992002
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47 PETRAGLIA Martina ITA 1992-03-22 22031992002

49 DI MARTINO Claudia ITA 1995-08-05 05081995000

50 GARDARSDOTTIR Gunnhildur ISL 1993-02-24 24021993000

50 SETALO Mirella HUN 1995-09-25 25091995000

52 ŻĄDZIŃSKA Blanka POL 1994-06-03 03061994001

53 DROŻDŻ Kinga POL 1994-09-06 06091994004

54 ZHAO Erica USA 1995-01-04 04011995000

55 HENZE Beatrice GER 1996-03-19 19031996000

56 LEE Allison USA 1995-10-18 18101995000

56 PERTSEVA Kseniya UKR 1992-12-11 11121992001

58 DRYGAŁA Gabriela POL 1995-01-11 11011995000

59 CIOS Anna POL 1996-06-13 13061996002

60 MUNTEANU Cristina ROU 1993-02-23 23021993000

61 KULMACZ Claudia USA 1995-11-17 17111995001

62 MORMILE Chiara ITA 1995-05-30 30051995000

63 ANDREYEVA Darya BLR 1994-03-17 17031994001

64 GERMAN Anna RUS 1992-02-02 02021992002

65 KALETA Karolina POL 1996-01-15 15011996000

66 OTTENBACHER Lea GER 1994-01-23 23011994001

67 PATERNOTTE Jose GER 1995-11-11 11111995001

68 KOVER Csenge HUN 1994-06-20 20061994003

68 PEGOLO Valentina ITA 1995-08-30 30081995000

68 REDWANZ Rabea GER 1996-08-12 12081996000

71 DIMA Loredana ROU 1995-09-07 07091995002

72 CIEŚLAR Karolina POL 1996-04-26 26041996000

73 RIDGEON Verity GBR 1993-09-22 22091993001

74 TRZMIELEWSKA Martyna POL 1996-07-01 01071996001

75 JUHASZ Anna HUN 1993-03-25 25031993000

76 PALINGS Sera NED 1992-03-08 08031992001

77 GAVRIL Geanina ROU 1994-02-03 03021994000

77 KORDAS Aleksandra POL 1996-03-13 13031996002

79 WĄTOR Joanna POL 1996-12-04 04121996001

79 ZIAŁACKA Bogna POL 1993-03-13 13031993004

81 PAŁCZYŃSKA Patrycja POL 1995-03-20 20031995002

82 KEREKES Regina HUN 1993-04-07 07041993000

83 PINESCHI Anastasia USA 1996-04-16 16041996000

83 SOSNOWSKA Izabela GBR 1993-10-13 13101993002

85 ITZKOWITZ Aliya GBR 1994-04-29 29041994002

86 KIRYANOVA Elizaveta RUS 1992-04-10 10041992002

87 WALCZAK Karolina POL 1993-09-14 14091993001

88 LIPTAK Laura HUN 1995-03-06 06031995001

89 SAVOSTEYEVA Sofiya UKR 1994-11-18 18111994002

90 RUSHTON Francesca GBR 1994-02-11 11021994003

91 MUSCH Anja GER 1993-08-16 16081993000

92 MIHALIK Nora HUN 1995-05-25 25051995001

93 SIMOEN Barbara BEL 1993-08-05 05081993007

94 COOREMAN Hanne BEL 1993-07-16 16071993002

95 PANG Hui Yi TPE 1994-02-10 10021994000

96 GAŁCZYŃSKA Aleksandra POL 1993-04-24 24091993002

97 ENACHE-MIJA Bianca GER 1993-10-12 12101993000
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98 WASILEWSKA Izabella POL 1995-08-14 14081995002

99 BILGIN Begumhan TUR 1993-02-25 25021993001

100 EISENTRAEGER Laura GER 1993-11-15 15111993001

100 HAMMER Claudia HUN 1993-06-29 29061993001

102 WU Yi-Chin TPE 1994-03-20 20031994001

103 DASKOVA Eliska CZE 1993-12-31 31121993002

104 VALSOVA Andrea CZE 1994-06-18 18061994000

105 NOREJKO Teresa GBR 1995-01-02 02011995000


